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Pos. St. No. Name

1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

(6900m, 220m)

Steiner Ragvin Dag

Petrovi Aleksandar

Troeng Mats

Solvander Jessica

Radovanovic Slobodan

Hanghoj Petersen Lars

Bjorklund Anders

Andersson Jan - Olov

Jpnsson Erik

Aberg Mats

Frilander Heikki

Konst Frode

Jorgensen Gregers

Prang Max

Bjork Annika

Larsson Per

Lonneberg Linda

Asgard Frank

Nordwall-Forsberg Sara

Bratlie Arvid

Forsgren Per

Markovic Srdjan Djidji

Class

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Long

Time 1

59:57

62:13

62:35

72:00

73:46

78:22

79:22

84:01

87:35

89:18

90:20

95:38

104:30

104:45

105:23

109:56

114:04

115:47

141:38

157:00

dnf

dnf

1-31
11-44

03:10 (3)
03:10 (3)
35117 (2)
02:57 (4)
03:02 (1)
03:02 (1)
34:04 (1)
02:32 (1)
03:09 (2)
03:09 (2)
39:03 (3)
03:51 (9)
03:48 (6)
03:48 (6)
39:56  (4)
03:15 (6)
04:08 (7)
04:08 (7)
42:07 (5)
02:56 (3)
05:36 (23)
05:36 (23)
45:19 (7)
02:58 (5)
04:16 (10)
04:16 (10)
43:40 (6)
03:45 (7)
04:24 (12)
04:24 (12)
48:55 (8)
05:42 (20)
03:31 (5)
03:31 (5)
53:40 (10)
02:38 (2)
04:17 (11)
04:17 (11)
50:50 (9)
04:17 (12)
04:35 (15)
04:35 (15)
53:49 (11)
04:54 (17)
05:17 (20)
05:17 (20)
58:48 (17)
04:17 (12)
05:19 (22)
05:19 (22)
56:27 (13)
06:04 (22)
04:47 (16)
04:47 (16)
56:07 (12)
06:02 (21)
04:59 (19)
04:59 (19)
62:35 (18)
04:52 (16)
04:47 (16)
04:47 (16)
57:17 (16)
05:03 (18)
05:17 (20)
05:17 (20)
57:04 (15)
04:12 (11)
04:25 (14)
04:25 (14)
65:32 (19)
03:47 (8)
06:39 (25)
06:39 (25)
73:45 (20)
05:41 (19)
08:08 (26)
08:08 (26)
90:22 (21)
08:06 (23)
04:24 (12)
04:24 (12)
04:58 (18)
04:58 (18)
56:57 (14)

2-32
12-53
05:39 (5)
02:29 (4)
42:52 (1)
07:35 (2)
05:37 (3)
02:35 (6)
43:32 (2)
09:28 (6)
05:26 (1)
02:17 (2)
46:02 (3)
06:59 (1)
06:39 (6)
02:51 (8)
50:23 (4)
10:27  (9)
06:50 (7)
02:42 (7)
51:18 (5)
09:11 (5)
08:54 (19)
03:18 (11)
54:27 (7)
09:08 (4)
07:30 (10)
03:14 (10)
53:59 (6)
10:19 (8)
07:42 (11)
03:18 (11)
60:08 (8)
11:13 (13)
05:37 (3)
02:06 (1)
65:21 (11)
11:41 (15)
06:50 (7)
02:33 (5)
61:08 (9)
10:18 (7)
08:07 (14)
03:32 (17)
64:32 (10)
10:43 (10)
08:39 (17)
03:22 (14)
69:52 (14)
11:04 (12)
09:17 (22)
03:58 (21)
69:28 (13)
13:01 (18)
08:17 (16)
03:30 (16)
68:59 (12)
12:52 (17)
08:46 (18)
03:47 (18)
75:10 (17)
12:35 (16)
09:01 (21)
04:14 (24)
70:30 (15)
13:13 (19)
09:22 (23)
04:05 (23)
73:14 (16)
16:10 (21)
07:45 (12)
03:20 (13)
79:00 (18)
13:28 (20)
11:25 (25)
04:46 (26)

104:38 (19)
30:53 (23)
14:16 (27)
06:08 (27)

110:02 (20)
19:40 (22)
08:12 (15)
03:48 (19)
08:59 (20)
04:01 (22)

3-33
13-47
09:18 (3)
03:39 (2)
a4:47 (1)
01:55 (2)
09:22 (4)
03:45 (4)
4534 (2)
02:02 (4)
08:54 (1)
03:28 (1)
4759 (3)
01:57 (3)
11:15 (6)
04:36 (8)
52:38 (4)
02:15 (9)
11:23 (7)
04:33 (7)
53:24 (5)
02:06 (6)
13:37 (13)
04:43 (9)
56:34 (6)
02:07 (7)
12:25 (10)
04:55 (11)
58:20 (7)
04:21 (22)
14:16 (16)
06:34 (21)
62:21 (8)
02:13 (8)
09:35 (5)
03:58 (5)
67:08 (10)
01:47 (1)
11:37  (9)
04:47 (10)
65:04 (9)
03:56 (21)
13:28 (12)
05:21 (14)
67:32 (11)
03:00 (17)
14:06 (15)
05:27 (15)
72:18 (13)
02:26 (10)
14:47 (19)
05:30 (16)
72:27 (14)
02:59 (16)
14:22 (18)
06:05 (18)
71:37 (12)
02:38 (11)
15:21 (21)
06:35 (22)
78:01 (17)
02:51 (14)
14:56 (20)
05:55 (17)
75:28 (15)
04:58 (24)
15:38 (22)
06:16 (19)
76:14 (16)
03:00 (17)
14:02 (14)
06:17 (20)
81:49 (18)
02:49 (13)
20:34 (25)
09:09 (25)

107:31 (19)
02:53 (15)
23:13 (27)
08:57 (24)

115:05 (20)
05:03 (25)
21:31 (26)
13:19 (27)
14:19 (17)
05:20 (13)

434
14-52
13:03 (4)
03:45 (3)
46:40 (1)
01:53 (2)
13:18 (5)
03:56 (4)
4711 (2)
01:37 (1)
12:53 (1)
03:59 (5)
49559 (3)
02:00 (5)
15:24  (6)
04:09 (6)
55:12  (4)
02:34 (11)
17:51 (10)
06:28 (20)
55:39 (5)
02:15 (6)
20:36 (18)
06:59 (21)
58:50 (6)
02:16 (7)
17:32 (8)
05:07 (10)
60:42 (7)
02:22 (8)
19:16 (13)
05:00 (9)
65:01 (8)
02:40 (13)
12:54 (2)
03:19 (1)
69:03 (10)
01:55 (3)
17:31 (7)
05:54 (16)
67:31 (9)
02:27 (9)
19:15 (12)
05:47 (13)
70:07 (11)
02:35 (12)
18:42 (11)
04:36 (7)
75:11 (13)
02:53 (14)
20:30 (17)
05:43 (12)
75:35 (14)
03:08 (17)
20:15 (16)
05:53 (15)
74:37 (12)
03:00 (15)
21:18 (20)
05:57 (17)
82:17 (17)
04:16 (21)
21:18 (20)
06:22 (19)
78:52 (15)
03:24 (18)
24:01 (22)
08:23 (23)
79:44 (16)
03:30 (19)
19:49 (15)
05:47 (13)
84:52 (18)
03:03 (16)
28:54 (24)
08:20 (22)

112:00 (19)
04:29 (23)
44:49 (25)
21:36 (25)

120:42 (20)
05:37 (24)
27:51 (23)
06:20 (18)
19:40 (14)
05:21 (11)

5-36
15-48
14:48 (3)
01:45 (1)
50:43 (1)
04:03 (2)
16:02 (5)
02:44 (14)
51:35 (2)
04:24 (3)
14:38 (1)
01:45 (1)
53:24 (3)
03:25 (1)
17:38  (6)
02:14 (10)
60:23 (4)
05:11 (9)
19:53 (9)
02:02 (6)
60:27 (5)
04:48 (6)
23:10 (17)
02:34 (13)
63:41 (6)
04:51 (7)
19:41 (8)
02:09 (8)
65:59 (7)
05:17 (10)
21:29 (12)
02:13 (9)
71:09 (8)
06:08 (13)
14:48 (3)
01:54 (4)
73:43 (10)
04:40 (5)
19:34 (7)
02:03 (7)
72:29 (9)
04:58 (8)
22:06 (13)
02:51 (17)
76:24 (11)
06:17 (14)
21:12 (11)
02:30 (12)
81:35 (13)
06:24 (15)
23:23 (18)
02:53 (18)
84:15 (14)
08:40 (20)
23:23 (18)
03:08 (20)
81:26 (12)
06:49 (17)
24:16 (20)
02:58 (19)
88:55 (16)
06:38 (16)
24:27 (21)
03:09 (21)
85:45 (15)
06:53 (18)
27:30 (22)
03:29 (23)
94:29 (18)
14:45 (21)
22:35 (15)
02:46 (16)
90:50 (17)
05:58 (12)
33:33 (24)
04:39 (24)

119:50 (19)
07:50 (19)
51:57 (25)
07:08 (25)

136:38 (20)
15:56 (22)
31:06 (23)
03:15 (22)
22:24 (14)
02:44 (14)

6-37
16-49
19:47 (2)
04:59 (2)
53:22 (1)
02:39 (2)
21:11 (4)
05:09 (3)
54:44 (2)
03:09 (3)
19:26 (1)
04:48 (1)
55:39 (3)
02:15 (1)
25:31 (6)
07:53 (11)
63:50 (5)
03:27 (5)
28:42 (9)
08:49 (15)
63:47 (4)
03:20 (4)
31:45 (17)
08:35 (14)
67:28 (6)
03:47 (7)
26:23 (8)
06:42 (6)
70:05 (7)
04:06 (10)
29:01 (11)
07:32 (8)
75:02 (8)
03:53 (9)
25:22  (5)
10:34 (21)
77:26 (9)
03:43 (6)
26:19 (7)
06:45 (7)
78:23 (10)
05:54 (14)
30:01 (13)
07:55 (12)
80:42 (11)
04:18 (11)
28:59 (10)
07:47 (10)
85:55 (12)
04:20 (12)
31:09 (16)
07:46 (9)
95:01 (15)
10:46 (21)
32:19 (18)
08:56 (16)
91:38 (13)
10:12 (19)
34:04 (20)
09:48 (19)
93:22 (14)
04:27 (13)
33:58 (19)
09:31 (18)
96:09 (16)
10:24 (20)
36:54 (22)
09:24 (17)

102:50 (18)
08:21 (18)
30:32 (14)
07:57 (13)
97:18 (17)
06:28 (16)
45:56 (24)
12:23 (23)

125:44 (19)
05:54 (14)
62:27 (25)
10:30 (20)

144:33 (20)
07:55 (17)
45:29 (23)
14:23 (25)
35:44 (21)
13:20 (24)

7-35
17-100
21:31
01:44
59:30
06:08
24:05
02:54
61:46
07:02
21:59
02:33
62:11
06:32
27:45
02:14
71:30
07:40
30:20
01:38
73:08
09:21
33:33
01:48
77:38
10:10
28:38
02:15
78:46
08:41
31:23
02:22
83:22
08:20
32:05
06:43
86:59
09:33
28:17
01:58
88:47
10:24
32:30
02:29
89:40
08:58
31:20
02:21
95:04
09:09
33:45
02:36
103:53
08:52
35:05
02:46
104:06
12:28
36:53
02:49
104:43
11:21
36:31
02:33
109:03
12:54
39:22
02:28
113:15
10:25
32:39
02:07
115:00
17:42
50:10
04:14
140:44
15:00
67:43
05:16
156:25
11:52
48:15
02:46

37:41
01:57
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(15)
4
(6)
(13)
Q)
(10)
@
(6)
(11)
(12)
®)
®)
(12)
(24
9
(11
(6)
(6)
(10)
(15
(13)
(14
(1
®
(10)
(11
(12)
)
(16)
an
(13)
Y
an
(18)
(14
(19)
(19
(20)
(15)
@an
(18)
(15)
(16)
(20)
()]
(13)
a7
(16)
(14
™
(18)
(22)
(23)
(22)
(19)
(]
(24
(23)
(209
(18)
(22)
(18)

(20)
®)

8-42
F

23:04 (1) 29:25 (2)

01:33 (4) 06:21 (11)

59:57 (1)

00:27 (2)

25:32 (4) 28:32 (1)

01:27 (3) 03:00 (1)

62:13 (2)

00:27 (2)

23:06 (2) 32:01 (3)

01:07 (1) 08:55 (15)

62:35 (3)

00:24 (1)

29:18 (5) 33:05 (4)

01:33 (4) 03:47 (4)

72:00 (4)

00:30 (4)

31:57 (8) 35142 (6)

01:37 (7) 03:45 (3)

73:46 (5)

00:38 (13)

35:07 (13) 38:49 (8)

01:34 (6) 03:42 (2)

78:22  (6)

00:44 (19)

30:41 (7) 35:27 (5)

02:03 (11) 04:46 (7)

79:22 (7)

00:36 (9)

33:26 (10) 38:47 (7)

02:03 (11) 05:21 (8)

84:01 (8)

00:39 (14)

41:22 (19) 47:50 (15)

09:17 (24) 06:28 (12)

87:35 (9)

00:36 (9)

30:17 (6) 43:07 (9)

02:00 (10) 12:50 (20)

89:18 (10)

00:31 (5)

34:37 (11) 44:14 (11)

02:07 (13) 09:37 (18)

90:20 (11)

00:40 (17)

34:42 (12) 50:02 (17)

03:22 (20) 15:20 (22)

95:38 (12)

00:34 (6)

36:03 (14) 45:37 (13)

02:18 (15) 09:34 (17)

104:30 (13)

00:37 (12)

37:19 (15) 45:06 (12)

02:14 (14) 07:47 (14)

104:45 (14)

00:39 (14)

39:43 (18) 52:40 (18)

02:50 (19) 12:57 (21)

111:47 (16)

07:04 (25)

38:57 (16) 46:14 (14)

02:26 (17) 07:17 (13)

109:56 (15)

00:53 (22)

44:30 (21) 49:14 (16)

05:08 (22) 04:44 (6)

114:04 (17)

00:49 (21)

41:48 (20) 57:22 (19)

09:09 (23) 15:34 (23)

115:47 (18)

00:47 (20)

52:42 (23) 62:13 (21)

02:32 (18) 09:31 (16)

141:38 (19)

00:54 (23)

70:08 (24) 76:24 (22)

02:25 (16) 06:16 (10)

157:00 (20)

00:35 (8)

52:09 (22) 58:08 (20)

03:54 (21) 05:59 (9)

00:00

9-41

39:27 (17) 43:40 (10)
01:46 (8) 04:13 (5)
00:00

10.

10-46

32:20
02:55

31:32
03:00

35:12
03:11

36:41
03:36

39:11
03:29

42:21
03:32

39:55
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04:28 (12)
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04:26 (11)

51:02 (13)

03:12

46:33
03:26
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)
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48:55 (10)
04:41 (14)

54:31 (17)
04:29 (13)

50:23 (12)
04:46 (15)

50:05 (11)
04:59 (16)

57:43 (18)
05:03 (17)

52:14 (14)
06:00 (20)

52:52 (15)

03:38

9

61:45 (19)
04:23 (10)

68:04 (20)
05:51 (18)

82:16 (21)
05:52 (19)

52:57 (16)
09:17 (21)
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Pos. St. No. Name Class Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8 9 10.
04:00 (10) ---- - - ---- ----
Eklund Jonas Long mp 03:14 (4) 05:36 (2) 09:16 (2) 12:55 (3) 14:44 (2) 20:08 (3) 21:53 (2) 23:17 (3) ---- -
03:14 (4) 02:22 (3) 03:40 (3) 03:39 (2) 01:49 (3) 05:24 (4) 01:45 (3) 01:24 (2) ---- ----
33:35 41:22 52:00
07:47 (3) -
Larsson Stig Long mp - 07:08 ---- 26:27 - - - - -
- 35:37 40:31 - - 46:35 56:53 57:32
---- 04:54 (23) - - 10:18 (14) 00:39 (14)
Gunnarsson Conny Long mp 09:39 (27) 13:04 (26) 19:44 (23) ---- - - - - -
09:39 (27) 03:25 (15) 06:40 (23) - - ---- ---- ---- ----
---- 30:05 33:09 36:45 - ---- 62:03 62:43
03:04 (19) 03:36 (20)  ---- 00:40 (17)
Pedersen Robin Long mp 05:59 (24) 10:25 (24) 19:59 (24) - - - - - -
05:59 (24) 04:26 (25) 09:34 (26) - - ---- ---- ---- ----
32:59 36:26 40:48 81:23 82:36
---- 03:27 (20) 04:22 (22) - ---- 01:13 (24)
Hansson Jan Long mp 04:09 (8) 07:12 (9) 11:32 (8) 21:06 (19) 23:05 (16) 29:06 (12) 31:14 (9) 33:06 (9) --- 43:21
04:09 (8) 03:03 (9) 04:20 (6) 09:34 (24) 01:59 (5) 06:01 (5) 02:08 (8) 01:52 (9) ---
47:48 58:43 61:24 63:54 69:14 ---- 86:10 86:44
04:27 (15) 10:55 (11) 02:41 (12) 02:30 (10) 05:20 (11)  ---- 00:34 (6)
Kristensen Arne Long mp 04:13 (9) 08:03 (13) 12:59 (11) 17:47 (9) 20:06 (10) 31:06 (15) - 35:49 45:42 55:34
04:13 (9) 03:50 (20) 04:56 (12) 04:48 (8) 02:19 (11) 11:00 (22) ---- 09:53 (19) 09:52 (22)
59:56 71:17 73:19 75:17 79:48 83:36 93:39 94:15
04:22 (14) 11:21 (14) 02:02 (4) 01:58 (4) 04:31 (4) 03:48 (8) 10:03 (12) 00:36 (9)
2  (5800m, 185m)
1-32 2-44 3-34 4-40 5-53 6-47 7-49 8-50 9-51 10-100
F
1. Magnusson Per MediumM  36:50 05:26 (3) 07:35 (2) 12:24 (1) 15:20 (1) 19:11 (1) 21:08 (1) 26:42 (1) 33:17 (1) 34:18 (1) 35:50 (1)
05:26 (3) 02:09 (3) 04:49 (1) 02:56 (1) 03:51 (3) 01:57 (1) 05:34 (3) 06:35 (1) 01:01 (3) 01:32 (3)
36:50 (1)
01:00 (25)
2. Kimel Goran MediumM  39:33 05:06 (2) 07:20 (1) 12:34 (2) 16:08 (2) 20:46 (2) 23:03 (2) 28:16 (2) 36:50 (2) 37:40 (2) 39:02 (2)
05:06 (2) 02:14 (4) 05:14 (2) 03:34 (4) 04:38 (11) 02:17 (2) 05:13 (2) 08:34 (9) 00:50 (1) 01:22 (2)
39:33 (2)
00:31 (1)
3. Andersson Carl-Henry Medium M  41:07 06:18 (5) 09:07 (5) 14:49 (3) 18:21 (3) 22:22 (3) 24:48 (3) 30:29 (3) 37:53 (3) 38:55 (3) 40:27 (3)
06:18 (5) 02:49 (11) 05:42 (4) 03:32 (3) 04:01 (5) 02:26 (4) 05:41 (4) 07:24 (3) 01:02 (4) 01:32 (3)
41:07 (3)
00:40 (10)
4. Hakansson Bo MediumM  42:20 06:39 (7) 09:06 (4) 15:13 (4) 18:48 (4) 22:31 (4) 25:28 (4) 31:24 (4) 39:10 (4) 40:04 (4) 41:38 (4)
06:39 (7) 02:27 (5) 06:07 (6) 03:35 (5) 03:43 (1) 02:57 (9) 05:56 (5) 07:46 (5) 00:54 (2) 01:34 (5)
42:20 (4)
00:42 (16)
5. Andersson Goran MediumM  46:25 07:10 (12) 10:06 (10) 16:33 (7) 21:07 (7) 2541 (7) 28:21 (6) 34:38 (6) 42:39 (5) 43:55 (5) 45:49 (5)
07:10 (12) 02:56 (13) 06:27 (8) 04:34 (14) 04:34 (9) 02:40 (7) 06:17 (8) 08:01 (6) 01:16 (10) 01:54 (14)
46:25 (5)
00:36 (5)
6. Godager Svein MediumM 47:15 06:52 (9) 09:36 (7) 15:30 (5) 19:07 (5) 23:26 (5) 26:16 (5) 32:38 (5) 43:30 (6) 44:42 (6) 46:31 (6)
06:52 (9) 02:44 (9) 05:54 (5) 03:37 (6) 04:19 (7) 02:50 (8) 06:22 (11) 10:52 (15) 01:12 (9) 01:49 (10)
47:15 (6)
00:44 (19)
7. Cavic Predrag MediumM  49:09 06:34 (6) 09:34 (6) 16:28 (6) 21:05 (6) 24:56 (6) 28:25 (7) 34:58 (7) 46:43 48:29
06:34 (6) 03:00 (14) 06:54 (10) 04:37 (15) 03:51 (3) 03:29 (14) 06:33 (13)  ---- 01:46 (9)
49:09
00:40 (10)
8. Osterbo Gunnar Medium M 50:26 08:39 (20) 13:44 (25) 19:54 (12) 24:17 (11) 28:59 (9) 32:00 (8) 38:34 (8) 46:45 (7) 48:02 (7) 49:53 (7)
08:39 (20) 05:05 (29) 06:10 (7) 04:23 (12) 04:42 (12) 03:01 (10) 06:34 (14) 08:11 (8) 01:17 (12) 01:51 (11)
50:26 (7)
00:33 (2)
9. Undeland Henrik MediumM 51:48 07:38 (14) 10:17 (11) 20:08 (13) 24:00 (10) 29:35 (10) 32:02 (9) 38:44 (10) 47:38 (8) 48:54 (8) 51:07 (8)
07:38 (14) 02:39 (8) 09:51 (22) 03:52 (8) 05:35 (17) 02:27 (5) 06:42 (15) 08:54 (10) 01:16 (10) 02:13 (22)
51:48 (8)
00:41 (13)
10. Widercrantz Dan Medium M  53:29 07:00 (10) 09:38 (8) 18:28 (10) 22:31 (8) 27:39 (8) 32:29 (10) 38:38 (9) 49:47 (9) 51:08 (9) 52:49 (9)
07:00 (10) 02:38 (7) 08:50 (17) 04:03 (10) 05:08 (13) 04:50 (22) 06:09 (7) 11:09 (17) 01:21 (14) 01:41 (7)
53:29 (9)
00:40 (10)
11. Milojkovic Aleksandar MediumM  54:10 09:02 (23) 13:36 (24) 23:09 (24) 27:10 (19) 31:22 (13) 34:58 (13) 41:57 (12) 50:06 (10) 51:26 (10) 53:29 (10)
09:02 (23) 04:34 (28) 09:33 (20) 04:01 (9) 04:12 (6) 03:36 (17) 06:59 (17) 08:09 (7) 01:20 (13) 02:03 (18)
54:10 (10)
00:41 (13)
12. Fransson Roy MediumM 54:37 08:01 (17) 10:49 (15) 17:19 (8) 26:13 (16) 31:40 (15) 33:59 (11) 40:16 (11) 50:46 (11) 51:56 (11) 53:48 (11)
08:01 (17) 02:48 (10) 06:30 (9) 08:54 (26) 05:27 (15) 02:19 (3) 06:17 (8) 10:30 (12) 01:10 (7) 01:52 (13)
54:37 (11)
00:49 (22)
13. Jeppsson Kjell MediumM 56:48 08:39 (20) 11:39 (17) 21:22 (16) 25:44 (14) 31:28 (14) 35:51 (14) 42:13 (13) 53:29 (12) 54:31 (12) 56:11 (12)
08:39 (20) 03:00 (14) 09:43 (21) 04:22 (11) 05:44 (18) 04:23 (21) 06:22 (11) 11:16 (18) 01:02 (4) 01:40 (6)
56:48 (12)
00:37 (7)
14. Johansson Arne MediumM  57:32 07:08 (11) 10:03 (9) 26:27 (27) 31:17 (25) 35:37 (22) 40:31 (21) 46:35 (18) 53:57 (13) 55:02 (13) 56:53 (13)
07:08 (11) 02:55 (12) 16:24 (30) 04:50 (16) 04:20 (8) 04:54 (23) 06:04 (6) 07:22 (2) 01:05 (6) 01:51 (11)
57:32 (13)
00:39 (9)
15. Persson Ingemar MediumM 57:51 08:24 (18) 10:25 (12) 23:38 (26) 33:11 (26) 37:45 (23) 40:17 (20) 46:34 (17) 53:58 (14) 55:23 (14) 57:17 (14)
08:24 (18) 02:01 (1) 13:13 (26) 09:33 (28) 04:34 (9) 02:32 (6) 06:17 (8) 07:24 (3) 01:25 (15) 01:54 (14)
57:51 (14)
00:34 (3)
16. Johansson Anders MediumM 5859 06:17 (4) 08:18 (3) 21:40 (19) 27:38 (20) 32:46 (16) 36:33 (15) 43:30 (14) 55:05 (16) 56:16 (15) 58:15 (15)
06:17 (4) 02:01 (1) 13:22 (27) 05:58 (22) 05:08 (13) 03:47 (19) 06:57 (16) 11:35 (19) 01:11 (8) 01:59 (16)
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Pos. St. No. Name

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Olav Bergslokken Bjorn

Mossberg Hakan

Jonsson Bengt

Kulmin Anders

Braaten Ingvar

Larsson Georg

Hadlund Bo

Westerlund Per

Hedin Christer

Olsson Gert

Vit Dragisa

Bengtsson Lars-Gunar

Saric Petar

Magnus Moen Stein

Larsson Bo W.

Pedersen Lasse

Class

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Medium M

Time 1

59:36

60:36

64:04

64:26

64:29

70:22

81:30

99:49

dnf

dnf

dnf

mp

mp

mp

mp

mp

1.

58:59 (15)
00:44 (19)
07:49 (15)
07:49 (15)
59:36 (16)
00:36 (5)
08:37 (19)
08:37 (19)
60:36 (17)
00:42 (16)
10:20 (29)
10:20 (29)
64:04

01:05 (27)
09:32 (26)
09:32 (26)
64:26 (18)
00:41 (13)
09:20 (25)
09:20 (25)
64:29 (19)
01:03 (26)
09:05 (24)
09:05 (24)
70:22 (20)
00:54 (24)
11:27 (31)
11:27 (31)
81:30 (21)
00:46 (21)
10:17 (28)
10:17 (28)
99:49

00:42 (16)
12:12 (32)
12:12 (32)
00:00

08:53 (22)
08:53 (22)
00:00

06:42 (8)
06:42 (8)
00:00

11:10 (30)
11:10 (30)
54:14

04:58 (1)
04:58 (1)
65:19

00:35 (4)
07:57 (16)
07:57 (16)
70:56

00:38 (8)
10:03 (27)
10:03 (27)
72:20

00:49 (22)
07:30 (13)
07:30 (13)
87:14

11:14 (16)
03:25 (19)

12:00 (18)
03:23 (18)

14:09 (27)
03:49 (26)

13:06 (23)
03:34 (20)

13:02 (21)
03:42 (25)

12:45 (20)
03:40 (24)

15:43 (29)
04:16 (27)

13:56 (26)
03:39 (22)

15:46 (30)
03:34 (20)

12:32 (19)
03:39 (22)

14:11 (28)
07:29 (30)

31:10 (31)
26:12 (31)

10:28 (13)
02:31 (6)

13:03 (22)
03:00 (14)

10:48 (14)
03:18 (17)

18:25 (9)
07:11 (12)

19:05 (11)
07:05 (11)

21:48 (20)
07:39 (14)

22:30 (22)
09:24 (19)

21:36 (18)
08:34 (16)

22:39 (23)
09:54 (24)

30:38 (29)
14:55 (29)

29:40 (28)
13:54 (28)

22:23 (21)
09:51 (22)

21:25 (17)
07:14 (13)

36:31 (30)
05:21 (3)

23:30 (25)
13:02 (25)

21:11 (15)
08:08 (15)

20:09 (14)
09:21 (18)

23:55 (9)
05:30 (21)

24:25 (12)
05:20 (20)

28:15 (22)
06:27 (23)

27:48 (21)
05:18 (19)

26:36 (17)
05:00 (18)

29:11 (23)
06:32 (24)

40:24 (29)
09:46 (29)

59:54

38:58 (27)
09:18 (27)

29:33 (24)
07:10 (25)

25:55 (15)
04:30 (13)

20:46

40:14 (28)
03:43 (7)

27:00 (18)
03:30 (2)

25:00 (13)
04:51 (17)

34:24 (20)
10:29 (26)

30:20 (11)
05:55 (20)

33:42 (18)
05:27 (15)

33:52 (19)
06:04 (21)

33:30 (17)
06:54 (23)

40:29 (24)
11:18 (28)

51:36 (26)
11:12 (27)

67:39
07:45 (24)

35:17 (21)
05:44 (18)

29:47
09:01 (25)

46:46 (25)
06:32 (22)

30:49 (12)
03:49 (2)

40:39

38:01 (16)
03:37 (18)

38:08 (17)
07:48 (27)

39:48 (19)
06:06 (24)

41:06 (22)
07:14 (26)

39:40 (18)
06:10 (25)

43:51 (23)
03:22 (12)

55:07 (26)
03:31 (15)

71:05
03:26 (13)

45:03 (24)
09:46 (28)

50:18 (25)
03:32 (16)

34:07 (12)
03:18 (11)

44:35
03:56 (20)

46:00 (16)
07:59 (20)

45:15 (15)
07:07 (18)

48:43 (20)
08:55 (23)

48:29 (19)
07:23 (19)

49:07 (21)
09:27 (25)

53:21 (22)
09:30 (26)

64:18 (25)
09:11 (24)

79:17
08:12 (21)

41:35

55:29 (23)
05:11 (1)

56:24 (24)
22:17 (27)

53:16
08:41 (22)

55:01 (15) 56:41 (16)
09:01 (11) 01:40 (20)

56:07 (17) 57:41 (17)
10:52 (15) 01:34 (16)

60:13

58:59 (18) 61:11 (18)
10:30 (12) 02:12 (22)

59:49 (19) 61:25 (19)
10:42 (14) 01:36 (18)

65:43 (20) 67:17 (20)
12:22 (20) 01:34 (16)

77:02 (21) 78:40 (21)
12:44 (21) 01:38 (19)

96:57

- 63:31

68:34

67:17 69:08
14:01 (22) 01:51 (21)

10.

59:00
02:19

59:54
02:13

62:59
02:46

63:45
02:34

63:26
02:01

69:28
02:11

80:44
02:04

99:07
02:10

64:44
01:13

70:18
01:44

71:31
02:23

(16)
(24)

(17
(22)

(27)

(19)
(26)

(18)
1

(20)
(21)

(21)

(19)

(20)

(6]

®)

(25)

3

(3600m, 140m)

Jan Petter Laugen

Djurberg Monica

Axelsson Sivert

Bjarby Alexander

Alidjukic Todor

Kling Leif

Short/Kort

Short/Kort

Short/Kort

Short/Kort

Short/Kort

Short/Kort

54:58

60:34

61:04

62:27

62:34

63:29

1-38
11-100

03:54 (2)
03:54 (2)
54:03

01:58 (5)
06:50 (14)
06:50 (14)
50:47 (1)
02:10 (8)
05:20 (8)
05:20 (8)
60:24 (2)
02:15 (9)
04:23 (5)
04:23 (5)
62:05 (4)
01:46 (3)
02:49 (1)
02:49 (1)
61:53 (3)
01:37 (2)
04:23 (5)

2-37
F
13:47 (4)
09:53 (11)

54:58

00:55 (14)
14:20 (6)
07:30 (3)
60:34 (1)
00:47 (9)
15:18 (10)
09:58 (12)
61:04 (2)
00:40 (3)
15:11 (8)
10:48 (14)
62:27 (3)
00:22 (1)
09:44 (1)
06:55 (1)
62:34 (4)
00:41 (4)
15:11 (8)

3-35

17:19 (5)
03:32 (11)

17:16 (4)
02:56 (3)

18:21 (7)
03:03 (6)

19:05 (9)
03:54 (14)

22:16 (15)
12:32 (26)

19:04 (8)

4-42

19:34 (2)
02:15 (2)

19:37 (3)
02:21 (5)

21:36  (7)
03:15 (16)

21:55  (9)
02:50 (12)

26:42 (15)
04:26 (25)

21:50 (8)

5-54

22:29 (4)
02:55 (4)

22:26 (3)
02:49 (3)

24:31 (6)
02:55 (4)

25:07 (8)
03:12 (7)

29:29 (13)
02:47 (2)

25:10 (9)

6-44

28:32 (1)
06:03 (1)

28:48 (2)
06:22 (3)

31:58 (4)
07:27 (7)

32:08 (5)
07:01 (5)

35:40 (9)
06:11 (2)

32:20 (6)

7-43

32:03 (1)
03:31 (4)

33:20 (2)
04:32 (21)

35:18 (3)
03:20 (2)

35:47 (5)
03:39 (5)

39:21 (9)
03:41 (6)

36:05 (7)

8-33 9-50

37:32 (1) -
05:29 (2) -

39:03
05:43

(2) 56:20 (2)
(3) 1717 (7)

41:22
